503069641 11/20/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3116244

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNEE CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PIONEER CORPORATION	05/21/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PIONEER CORPORATION	
Street Address:	1-1, SHIN-OGURA, SAIWAI-KU, KAWASAKI-SHI	
City:	KANAGAWA	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	212-0031	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8019070

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)293-7860

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (202)293-7060

Email: arthompson@sughrue.com, sughrue@sughrue.com

Correspondent Name: SUGHRUE MION, PLLC

Address Line 1: 2100 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW, SUITE 800

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	Q100421
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	AMANDA R. THOMPSON, SECRETARY
SIGNATURE: /Amanda R. Thompson/	
DATE SIGNED:	11/20/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=Q100421AddressChangeRequest#page1.tif

PATENT 503069641 REEL: 034365 FRAME: 0782

Address Change Request US Patent 8,019,070

The address for the Assignee PIONEER CORPORATION recorded at Reel 019350 and Frame 0995 should be changed as follows:

PIONEER CORPORATION

RECORDED: 11/20/2014

4-1, MEGURO 1-CHOME, MEGURO-KU 1-1, Shin-ogura, Saiwai-ku, Kawasaki-shi TOKYO, JAPAN Kanagawa 212-0031, Japan

PATENT REEL: 034365 FRAME: 0783